4/46
2CDC110004C0207
4
Ultra capacitor based buffer modules
CP-B range
Power supply systems have to be highly reliable in most areas of
energy management and automation technology.
Often batteries are used for supporting the supply system in

in A
Order details
Type code
bbn
40 16779
EAN
Price
1 piece
Price
group
Weight
1
piece
kg
Pack
unit
pc.
Order code
 0.5 EPD24-TB-101-0.5A 2CDE 601 101 R2905 829960 0.065 4
 1 EPD24-TB-101-1A 2CDE 601 101 R2001 829984 0.065 4
 2 EPD24-TB-101-2A 2CDE 601 101 R2002 830003 0.065 4
 3 EPD24-TB-101-3A 2CDE 601 101 R2003 830027 0.065 4
 4 EPD24-TB-101-4A 2CDE 601 101 R2004 830041 0.065 4
 6 EPD24-TB-101-6A 2CDE 601 101 R2006 830065 0.065 4
 8 EPD24-TB-101-8A 2CDE 601 101 R2008 830089 0.065 4
10 EPD24-TB-101-10A 2CDE 601 101 R2010 830102 0.065 4
12 EPD24-TB-101-12A 2CDE 601 101 R2012 830126 0.065 4
Selection table accessories
Selection table
Order details
Type code
bbn
40 16779
EAN
Price
1 piece
Price
group
Weight
1
piece
kg
Pack
unit
pc.
Order code
Busbars for LINE+
and 0 V,
grey insulation,
length 500 mm 1)
EPD-BB500 2CDE 605 100 R0500 830140 0.20 10
Signal Bars
for aux. contacts,
grey insulation,
length 21 mm
EPD-SB21 2CDE 605 200 R0021 830164 0.04 10
1)  Max. load with one line entry Imax = 50 A (recommended: center-feeding)
Max. load with two line entries Imax = 63 A
NEW
 4/51
2CDC110004C0207
4
LINE+ 1
14
13
2 LOAD+
0V 3
Wiring diagramm
EPD24-TB-101